

Court No. - 79

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1361 of 1984

Appellant :- Ram Chandra And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.N.Sharma,S.N.Sharma

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Prashant Kumar,J.

1. List has been revised. None appears on behalf of appellants to press the appeal.
2. In the interest of justice, the case is passed over for the day.
3. List on 31.07.2025.

Order Date :- 11.7.2025

Kpy